KAJOBS\1856\PLAN\RDDP-STARBUCKS\1B56RDDP-STARBUCKS 4-28-2014.dwg, CAT2B, 4/28/2014 11:49:42 AM

, N /R4 LEGEND
HARRIET A KORFHAGE REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST "y UTILITY POLE s ——SILT FENCE 'MANOR o
2001 GLENVIEW AVE ——:—OVERHEAD ELECTRIC G| INLET GUARD y Ol= S
LOUISVILLE, KY 40222 wei— OVERHEAD TELEPHONE e o
S ] FORM DISTRICT i
TAX BLK 397, LOT 2, SUBLOT 1 T X CONTOUR rc 0 2 yALE
D.B. 9492, PG. 748 —2— ——EX. PROPERTY LINE TO BE REMOVED ZONING N 3 & —-Z3
N/R4 o EX STORM CewENER ZONING LINE > 3 <g
EMILY W KEISLER REVOCABLE TRUST % gﬁ&Ng\FﬁD \ =—=—— PROPOSED STORM SEWER [iFORM DISTRICT LINE % f’ - O
2000 GLENVIEW AZVEZ ==-O-—PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER mm mmm = FORM DISTRICT TRANSITION LINE AP | I s 0O
LOUISVILLE, KY 40 ¢ SURFACE FLOW ARROW - Z "
TAX BLK 391, LOT 45 .7 - - VARIANCE REQUEST 0 &
D.B. 9867, PG. 580 2 : a8
N 1C/C~1 GENERAL NOTES HANER REGOEST e EEGRO RO (KY 22) 4 b ¢
\\ COMMONWEALTH BANK 1. Saonitary sewer — Service available by lateral extension contract. Subject to MSD é’ ’g' E N z z
EX. ENTRANGE %?’Bﬁ'ﬁlﬁ’km \ 4944 US HIGHWAY 42 g?é:natmty charges. Sewage will be treated at the Morris Forman Wastewater Treatment = ~ < Z j o E
__~10 BE REMOVED 7O REMAN &\ TAX BLK 11, LOT 214 : < 5 2 o - 2
© Z 5 x
PR. 3 HT /\ 4350 BBURC&SNYEBEE(%PE%ESS’S&'% 310 2. Drainage / Storm Water Dgztention: Final configuration and size of drainage pipes ¢ g & : - .
MA.SONRY.WM}/ : and channels shall be determined during the construction plan design process. - = w T =]
P LSUQS\g[é%Ei Ig('; 43?)27 Drainage facilities shall conform to MSD requirements. LOCATION MAP © =
e .B. s . : = xS
\ _~. 3. All dmensions shown in paved areas are from edge of pavement to edge of Not to Scale < S
B \ o\ Nz W - \(S//// pavement uniess shown otherwise, Z
. L & \ - )
\ © LG&E ESMT PER \( ‘< \ o \/ P P 4. See architectural plans for exact building dimensions and details. SITE_DATA O a
\ \\\ 15 DB_4435 PG-BG/ ! ‘:‘ . @5 \ // \ Q
IR T “da. = ' \ PN N \ 3. All parking islands shall be outlined with concrete median curb unless noted LOT AREA: 0.97 ACRES w < "
IR ﬁl‘"\%?bg"jv/\g/s PK | S L c"‘-_“ \/ 7 otherwise. EX. FORM DISTRICT: TOWN CENTER —I © 'E*
R0 = e 3 EX. ZONING: C—1 n
\\;95" /Ex. ELDG. & ISIDEWALK * N ‘?,; \/// A\ \ 6. All handicap site features shail be constructed in accordance with acceptable EX. USE: COFFE SHOP, RETAIL - O 2
3l e \/ﬂ\ TO' B REMOYED \_I_\ COBANS s sy N "AD.A." requirements for handicap accessbility. PROPOSED USE: COFFE SHOP, RETAIL z §
3 ?% LM -9 - 201SF ‘\,“,f“ P [ FENCE PER . BUILDING ; < 4
ILA R MSD STANARDS P 7. All parking spaces shall be 9° wide unless noted as ¢ handicap spoce or shown PROPOSED GROSS BUILDING FOOTPRINT: 9.978SF a2
ORI RO e/ otherwise. See typical detail, this sheet, for handicap dimensions. i ' 3
o _ \ \\\ B\ i'f%"}o?};’@" — e PROPOSED GROSS BUILDING FLOOR AREA: 9,278SF - @
.: ".’.33 BAR ! 7 R;;g; 8. Contractor shdll be responsible for required handicap parking signs, painted F.A.R(.): 0.22 ! -
" 23746™} : handicap symbols, parking stripes (4" wide) and cross hatch striping in parking areas. NO. OF STORIES: 1 STORY 0
v Sror e\ AL P symbols, parking stripes ( ) ping T parking | PROPOSED BUILDING HEIGHT: 24 <"
: T - — 5P 9. All sidewalks shown “shall be the responsibility of the site contractor unless - | MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT: 32 W,
s me | meen I = WAIVER=] =g = *l """" = MO R RN ESMT otherwise noted m “ 3
\ LDC 5l5.1.A.3.a | o SEWER & ' PARKING CALCULATION o
. PER D. =
\ \ J 7 10. Concrete walks and paving are to have broom finish. < — E
PARKING © %
- El);.YoggwE 11. Construction staking shall be done by contractor. PARKING REQUIRED: w Z z
: oo PR. DO ) ) ) . . COFFEE SHOP (1,968SF): MIN. 4 SPACES (1SP/500SF wF
< \ \ 1R | NOT ENTER- -- 12. Sllt.controls shall b_e mstoll_ed prior to construction and removed upon compietion MAX. 20 SPACES (1SP/100SF
% \ \ \\ \ PE | SIGN of the job once grass is established.
\ y \ : ‘ — 7 ' RETAIL (7,310SF): MIN. 15 SPACES (1SP/500SF
\ 3 ]
\ \ \ SN 0 13. This property is not located in a 100 year flood hazard area. (FEMA Map MAX. 49 SPACES %1SP/1508F3
v ——" | ZITHCO016E, December 5, 2006) GROSS PARKING REQUIRED MIN. 19 SPACES
. e S : .
. TC/C—1 ’ = . o
_ 1 z 14. Existing dumpsters provided in existing trash enclosure area. MAX. 69 SPACES
\ \ SUBURBAN SQUARE . _ HE B i 9 cumpsters p g PARKING PROVIDED: 32 SPACES
\ 4912 US HIGHWAY 42 il 15. Construction plans, bond and KYTC permit will be required prior to construction (INCLUDES 2 H.C. SPACES)
TAX BLK 1601, LOT 10 ol approval by MPW.
: L 6" CONCRETE CURB
‘gl & Qe : : 16. Mitigation measures for dust control shall be in place during construction to _'\MTRL_J.Q“ON CAI.—QJ_’.—__A_@N_
US 42 PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC ! _
4350 BROWNSBORO ROAD. SUITE 310 il[ ; o gc%w eV 51. e NN E;ﬁ\ézriie?gitive particulate emissions from reaching existing roads and neighboring Ex. GROSS BUILDINGS AREA 0 024SF
LOUISVILLE, KY 40207 | - - L R ! ’ y : '
D.B. 7787, PG. 51 5, !] ‘ Ll LA™ o . _ ) PROPOSED GROSS BUILPING AREA: 9,278SF
i I # i 17. The existing reciprocal crossover parking / access agreement for Holiday Manor PERCENT IMPROVEMENT: 2.65%
| ‘ shall include this lot and shall be submitted prior to construction approval.
| | ""F” s TREE_CANOPY CALCULATIONS
i 1 g 18. Upon development or redevelopment of adjacent properties, a unified access and P —— e
| f | P C|rcuiat!on system shall be developed t_o ellmm.ate pre-—extstlr}g curb cuts. and provide TOTAL SITE AREA: 472 312SF
_ ! | ‘ i [ ; :: ) for vehicular movement throughout adjacent sites as determined appropriate by the EXISTING TREE CANOPY PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION: OSF (0%
: z g [ Y Department of Public Works. A cross access agreement to run with the land and in EXISTING TREE CANOPY: 0SF (0%
] [ @ b PROROSED : KR = a form acceptable to Planning Commission legal counsel shali be recorded prior to REQUIRED TREE CANOPY: 8.462SF (202}"
- 1 I l . L_ ; i ) e i |1 L the time of construction approval for the ajacent property to be developed. ’ '
- i : [ gl VUA/ ILA CALCULATIONS
| ‘BUILDING |; . /1L
— | . 3 RETAIL BU T },{% ItH A BICYCLE PARKING CALCU| ATIONS
! _ v I ] H / Wotil|ed UA: 24173SF
o 4 gl T 9,278SF TOTAL | 22 112/ L LONG TERM PARKING REQUIRED: 2 SPACES EXISTING VL% .
i " i ’ ! | ) AT Z PROPOSED VUA: 22,527SF
-1 \ o 1 / 3 T HiL| H _ ILA REQUIRED (5%): 1,123SF
H [Te] : 1 - !
. . 1 / . i
I % \IJ | I & ;_g‘ 1] \ LONG TERM PARKING PROVIDED IN BUILDING VIA WALL RACK BY CYCLE—SAFE INC.
I o &: - J f ) ma |l | d MODEL 17502. WWW.CYCLESAFE OR APPROVED EQUAL. IMPERVIOUS AREA
‘ o8 Nr | I / R E L \ SHORT TERM PARKING PROVIDED BY A 4 BIKE INVERTED 'U' BIKE RACK BY PARK—I. — T
! g N | | / . | NE EXISTING IMPERVIOUS AREA: 34,966SF
! o EX. BLDG. li i ~SHIZIT T, PROFOSED IMPERVIOUS AREA: 35,997SF
~ b xS
— f i ToBE - ! v EIES ne TC/C—1 PERCENT IMPROVEMENT: 2.8%
\ AR I N a | Tlsle HOLIDAY MANOR CENTER
- | A— ! ; 4] w 4942 US HIGHWAY 42
s —N-- T G o S gll#] ] 4933 BROWNSBORO ROAD WAVIERS / VARIANCES
S S {ROMRD “wlth [T fi-  TAX-BLK 1601, LOT 9, 11, 12 | : - . N
- q; | g; f — § h L 1. ﬂciv_.er. of LI;)C_ Chapter 5.5.1.A.3.0. to dllow parking in front of g
X |8 if /\‘ %m _;j_ m_’.— —— _;_ — _DR!—VEWT—IHEU_L;NE — _;Iq- 2 HOLIDAY MANOR ASSOCIATES, LTD the building within the Town Center Form District. [ ;
: ! ~ X} !
\! ST 2 b e — i L —— ~ GCgSISEz}IJJ_.(:EHMKAYNiOE%%E 16" 2. Waiver of LDC Chapter 10.3.5.A.1 to dilow a parking lot to X
\ o/ §i§ — : \ DB. 5340. PG. 424 1"-3 1/27 encroach 255sf into the required 30’ Parkway Buffer and Setback. s B
NP 23 %195SE 5' SIDEWALK | Lih " T i £ 3X16" PRECAST CAP | o J
: T b I ILA /. " CON e Z 3. Waiver of LDC Chapter 10.3.5.A.1 to replace the 3’ continuous O >
g [ 1] A0 Z f =z _._._6. _J‘R s p p
i / “—Lf (i - = P . ;* MASONRY FINISH TO MATCH berm with a 3' masonry wall along the properties frontage within % %
| |i INSTALLISILT o gn o X ARCHITECTURAL MATERIALS the Parkway Buffer. !
|| encel PeR ol L BREs N = o
,MSDSISTANQRDS \ N N T Er 818'x16° CMU BLOCK 4. Variance of LDC Chapter 5.2.4.C.3.B to exceed the maximum < 3
1. .ll | N 0 R W/CONCRETE. FILLED CORE building setback of the nearest two properties by 27 to 75'. nS
_——_i ™ A 5
| | FINISHED R #4 REBAR 3670.C. - A
1 - | - 4Tn % JENTAR n e -
I oigg | - , 8 1/2 YARD REQUIREMENTS i To o
o lggd o | ik '1 m =2 £
G g } . - o i et i e §4 REBAR 12°0.C. FRONT YARD SETBACK: 0" MIN./15" MAX. N ] <
; [Feg 8 - aSoey mwi & oap cowon | +_| [PEELEIT T CONTINUOUS SIDE YARD SETBACK: 0 z =29 Su
5 lu=g | P | EX. TRASH 70 BE SELECTED BY THE T R Ir R DTy , REAR YARD SETBACK: 5 ; Z
L ] S P ENCLOSURE ARCHITECT AT A LATER DATE. | | et Sasimeiiiet ™~ CONCRETE FODTER; BUILDING HEIGHT: 32’ O 2 I 858
Lo o @ 1 L AREA oo 3500 PS! @ 28 DAYS Q) o ~
o 3Ees 7O ) m 23 Iag
AR S 1 E Jqelz
[ M % == T < O g E =z E § (o))
E/J“ = 3 MASONRY WALL © ?*géggg
S % * NO SCALE o L Se3%
.t ] =
P I 2 , RECEEVED 4 = L322
A | . Z 252 N % % - E - ~S5g23%
} - \U ﬂ-i n-% o< ggﬁ _ b= N~ / . Ll o WIod<=
| i g A © 5 w0l N4 ~% & / ([_-)_ ('.-7«- 6_ E PLANIING & u & § :
| i O - o @ : 7] a O /
' , ) | 5 X O %O <O pge / © DESIGN SERVICES .
; o) ! > i~ L = Mo Ll = S VAN
’ o - i u.n‘i / / JOB NO. 1856—DDP
1 !!‘ "\ | | / 7 / . | SCALE: 1"=20"-0"
e . B e e e N I s CASE #14VARIANCE1027 — 2z
R k 13° 16° DRAWING NO:
TAX91BQLKB$6%\4VNEOBTO§O l == ST, HC. TYP. VAN H.C. MSD WM #10961
SEMON SQUARE. LA l _; —~<———w\ N GRAPHIC SCALE TAX BLOCK 1601 LOTS 5 & 14 c A T 2 B
X e —
2908 BROWNSBORO ROAD, SUITE 100 N\ % I - TYPICAL PARKING SPACES DEED BOOK 5340 PAGE 424
LOUISVILLE, KY 40206 AN AN /; ; % NO SCALE
D.B. 8356, PG. 550 N T SHEET 1 OF 1

(W VARIANLE /02 T




